cuff 

tracheostomy tube 

size 9.5 mm non  

cuff 

33-9510 920 

+10 FOC 

20.89 19218.80 

20 ENT-

DE00-033 

tracheostomy tube 

size 10 mm non  cuff 

tracheostomy tube 

size 10 mm non  cuff 

33-1010 801 

+9 FOC 

20.89 16732.89 

Total Value : (848745.45 $) Eight hundred Forty Eight thousand Seven hundred Forty  Five dollars & Forty  

Five cents only CIP Baghdad to MOH warehouse / Kimadia in Al- Dabbash .